
Pos 

 

TT1 

1 

 

TT2 

1 

2 

 

TT3 

1 

2 

 

TT4 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

 

TT5 

1 

2 

3 

 

TTU 

1 

2 

No. 

01 

35 

257 

243 

15 

26 

113 

608 

75 

546 

063 

25 

219 

70 

116 

930 

Name 

Dan Gordon 

Jay Dee Krull 

Jim Lipari 

Joe Kientz 

Mike Wiegers 

Chameleon Racing 

Neil Kohler 

Jeremy Butcher 

Spencer Kingeter 

John Sundeen 

Steven Bright 

Pat Webb 

Eric Lehnen 

Helmut Derra 

Chris Bishop 

Elton Stark Towne 

Class 

TT1 

TT2 

TT2 

TT3 

TT3 

TT4 

TT4 

TT4 

TT4 

TT4 

TT4 

TT5 

TT5 

TT5 

TTU 

TTU 

Overall BestTm 

1:29.056 

1:30.880 

1:31.620 

1:32.681 

1:34.626 

1:32.709 

1:34.468 

1:36.085 

1:36.682 

1:44.520 

1:51.129 

1:33.732 

1:36.407 

1:39.999 

1:41.534 

1:42.434 

In Session 

TT Session 2 Sat 

TT Session 2 Sat 

TT Session 1 Sat 

TT Session 2 Sat 

TT Session 2 Sat 

TT Session 2 Sat 

TT Session 1 Sat 

TT Session 1 Sat 

TT Session 2 Sat 

TT Session 2 Sat 

TT Session 1 Sat 

TT Session 1 Sat 

TT Session 2 Sat 

TT Session 1 Sat 

TT Session 2 Sat 

TT Session 2 Sat 

2nd Overall Time 

1:29.941 

1:30.925 

1:31.754 

1:32.998 

1:35.000 

1:33.094 

1:34.548 

1:38.854 

1:37.006 

1:44.934 

1:51.503 

1:33.998 

1:36.534 

1:40.381 

1:48.866 

1:43.136 

2nd Session 

TT Session 2 Sat 

TT Session 2 Sat 

TT Session 1 Sat 

TT Session 2 Sat 

TT Session 2 Sat 

TT Session 1 Sat 

TT Session 1 Sat 

TT Session 1 Sat 

TT Session 2 Sat 

TT Session 2 Sat 

TT Session 1 Sat 

TT Session 2 Sat 

TT Session 2 Sat 

TT Session 1 Sat 

TT Session 2 Sat 

TT Session 2 Sat 

Sponsor Nat/State 
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NASA Central Championships 

TT 

TT EOD Merge Sat AM 

HPT Modified Nascar Circuit A 2.000 miles 


